Kukon Tikka

Tilinp3atos 1.7.2020-30.6.2021

Alkusaldo
Tili
Kateiskassa

Tuotot:
1. Jasenmaksut

2.Tukimaksut:
mainokset

3. kilpailu tuotot:
Kaikkien kisojen tuotot

4. Palkintorahat
Liiga 2019-2020

5. muut tuotot
Muut

Tuotot yhteensa:

Menot:

1. Lisenssimaksut
Pelaajalisenssit
kerhomaksu

2. Osallistumismaksut
Liiga
piirinkisat

3. Kisojen jarjestamiskulut

kaikki jarjestamiskulut

4. Liigan kulut Matkat, majoitukset jne.

Kierros 1
kierros 2
kierros 3

Muut kulut taulut, tussit jne.

5. Muut kulut
Pelipaidat

Menot yhteensa

Tilikauden ylijdama

288,18 €
51,82 €
340,00 €

1025,00 €

2 028,00 €

6 061,00 €

1400,00 €

10 514,00 €

900,00 €
100,00 €

500,00 €
75,00 €

5073,04 €

187,00 €
299,40 €
322,50 €
244,88 €
115,00 €

7 816,82 €

2697,18€



